AN7/IN—Y (1) SPARE PARTS (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

TR | KR
(BHA) | FHH

XTEA | KR
(BHA) | FHH

IN—v%
Part Names

IN—Y%

| AA (F—No.&E AKD

| AA (F—No.E A
Quantity

Part Names Quantity

BRGOO1TS| 7R L o) @ x 4 840 | 210 | |umzoa| JO R0 T B @ x 630 | 210
BRGO02 | St dsemimtsubes & acs| @ % 4 1050 )| oo ST B g 578 [0
R O 5| | ol 0 89
BRG100| D St Bearing | B X2 ©@x8 420 UM707) 250 o e | X1 @ x4 525
O | S s farmett | B @ x 2 525 UM708) oo Shock stay (o) | @ X1 x4 630
a3 | Dl e e | @ x 12 UM709) i Sty ot hB0) | S05me @2 xa | 525
LA204 E:/:D?:Efz)f\g (2X5) @ x 2 1,785 UM710 Erfn{;jr}‘gg\r&ég)%) € x 1 420
A6 | ot cen i 76 o) | ©@ 315 UMT11| o Boper (B oton | %0 X 525
LA228 |t oD D X 2 420 UMT12] Zront i Arm set (heg) | © X2 T x4 630
LA230| ¢l et iy © X2 420 UMT13] gt Su. Armm e (RB6) | 28X 1 @Ix2 | 735
LA253 | s | 2 X2 315 UM714) Ziot e son g6) | DB 1 @x2 Bx4 | 578
LA256 | e Basy | @ x4 400 UMT15| e o s h)| i X ' D s | 578
LBt G e @ B x 2 1050 UMT16] i e et (Reey | x 1@ @x2 x| 525
LAW39| &S bush (3pcg, | @ X8 525 UM717| dervo hount set (a6 | BEEx 1 DB@x2| 525
ORGT8| O/ (6 ro7aimck | 8 X4 420 UM718) G Shate (66| © X 2 420
TF120 |35 sronses astaon | © % @ x2 630 UMT19) B ey | © 2 998
UM119) kg~ x2 525 UM720) G5 e i) | @ X 893
UMI24) 7o oy~ | 0 % 315 UM721 ] 58 X 473
UM125| (3cfer Gear shafe | X1 210 UM722) Gy M | © X 578
UMI28) 4 s () | © x4 420 UM723) e R MD o) DBD x 683
U129 St (i) 89 X & 420 UM724) 3ok e D o] @ X 525
UM145| 3 End Sheer | 9 x16 315 UM725| gt omoes RO Hotar] % X 473
UM10] 3ty Dpacer Foamn | %1 158 UM726) {3 ierset e | BEB@x 1 525
MO8 (et on e asias s | LDBE®, (| 693 UM727| S g sz | © X 640

®E259x2 @ x4 UM728) B oo S| @ X2 263
UMS09] £ sorisoT/Rs) | 08823 x 1 420 UM729) T 00N ] ® X 315
UMS14) & B over serasy | 60 x 1 315 UMBO3| g1 boch B0y | B x 2415
Ums1s( 22207 Si\e‘t&(I‘RyBlg)(RBS) 6D x 1 1050 umpoz 27 (’FlngJLT'MA RBO) | @) x 1 630
UMS16) 5o Siperrentimamonne @ * 2 1050 M0 e ar inge pin| 8 X2 525
UNS1TGH e G | © % 735 UMW) 3 s Genr oerrRmS) | 2 473
UM519 éil?ﬁ‘i%ﬁf&%’&“%@?ﬁ@ @x2 @®x2 630 ! ?r;\o/c/k\os_ez cT-IRITn'\Q(M) @ x4 263
UMS22| oot s © 2 3990 "5 Cartidae BuanLiobesy | 18  x2 315
UMS24) e iy | © D x 1 1890 WP Shack Shafitemiopesy | D x2 630
UMS561 ;ﬁs;;eﬁs?;r?srtafﬁ%%%a X2 x4 735 w2184 aas %#gégggp“) x 8 525
UMS69) Gt e St 52500 | 22 dmbsmcgaes X 2| 840 WI93) Shockshariesoropes) | € x2 630
UMS72| G apring et (R88) | 2 X 630 W20 g e g | © %2 630
UNGO38) oot st | oo e | 525 WSO29W| 7 et Somhitep | 9 X2 420
UM700) 1 e s e 0 X 8400 WS30IOH, o et | 15 5565
o T2 9y w| | [ e
UM702] 5tfery older St (i) | & * 1R8I Bx2 | 735 "0 | st o | © * 4 35
UM703| £10 30k tewd (RB8) | 20 * 525

40




X/\OT/ \o_ ‘y (2) S PARE PARTS (2) *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—=Y% NA (F—No. SR |k FoE IN=Y% A% (F—No. SRR |k FoE

Part Names A Quantity iIA) | FHR _ Prt ams Quantity SHA) | F#kl
i nbia & 1 938 2 rio| 00 B RE
We303 | e igineiat, | D0 x2 a73 || | 1708 | 07 X&;ﬁﬁg’gfﬁ,ﬁgﬁg’ ® @ x4 525 (@)
W03  Searemt aimsogurson | © *2 420 02638 |0 Dioitopey | B 10 210
S304GM vszrTZp\}eg;Thmeag Big go;TeShodfgeAggS?) 3775 96641 gi?anTn/Sf\mtSéth @ x 10 473
W813\94 VVY/((}T\p\e[apTh eEd/B\agTBégSihéZ gasexﬁ[(] lpptc) @ x 1 1365 96643 gg%%ﬁ%é " @x10 473
B | | [T e
XGS0T4 B\gﬂBo e/S/hoc Spnng((LRed \edium aatdggccss]] ®x2 1260 97021H 4H8a[?g BZIIITE%IS)ett(L/ #1%/]203/532/523) @x4 22 x6 420
15 2 | | ol i g e
xGs153| o B SD ag | X1 893 97038 ggng”r‘nTB;fll’EIng(ﬂHﬂ/ﬂggg) @ x4 315
1025 Eig o srtopes) | © %10 158 ST050M 4 Bl st W | 2% * 473

j- 70:/ 3 yl\o_ ‘y (1) OPTIONAL PARTS (1) % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—=Y% | RE SRR |k FoE

Part Names Description | (®6iA) | F#i
4.8mmi -IA%yE (MI9M47 /4Pcs) | @D & AT 735
4.8mm Ball Stud (High Mount Type/4Pcs)| Instead of 35.

SPE-5-7 U-t (' 7#3)5/RBS5) &%
U509 | Sp Motor Plate (Gunmetal/RB5) gstead ofed| 199°

IN—Y% FN XTE | KFHaE
Part Names Description (FBA) | F#H

LA206 | A/\—=F7(48P-78T)(ZX-5) ®) & 35Hh
-78 | Spur Gear (48P-78T)(ZX-5) |nsteadof@ 315210 | | UMW5088

TOTVTR9AVY (3T74T7h 4977+=2) itk
LA239 AquariusWing(MedTium Downforce) @stead of @, °25|@)
YIR1)T XA 47 (Hi-Df)

LA240 Sagittarius Wing (Hi-Df) 325 Aluminum Rear Sus.Holder(RF/Gunmetal/RB5) | Instead of@). —
7UIZ 547 (Light-Df) TUSURHRELS - (RR/D 7¥4Yy9/RBS)  |GD@ &£3% A
LA241 Arles Wing (Light-Df) 525 UMWSTZG o] Rear Sus. Holder(RR/Gunmetal/RB5) Instead of@@ 1995 | (B52)

B—=X7 Y b 48mm K=V A%y K(S/4Pcs)| @5 & 3zia

UV TUVARIS - (RF/A 7%41)y4/RBS SP EXH
LA246 | | ow Mount 4.8mm Ball Stad(S/4pcs) | Instead of@D. 525 UNWS4GH / ( ) wex 1890

Wide Al Rear Sus. Holder(RF/Gunmetl/RBSS | Instead ofi®.

PP e NI T W T e T W
142485 123 Wing (/D S/Fe 735 oy 0 e o ioread of@).| 4410
o[ T2 7 W) ps| | [ e s s
L25" | AST WinglLarge Typelbbunchy 735 et e s 4410
LA21S) B RS Wind (o125 1AbS) 735 NSO oo ool |insteactof®.| 540
LAWS0) Erari et b (45) Insead @ 1%0 OIS oSt 158 it af .| 1750
UM316| 52t Pirion Gearl 16 1A Pitch [ aiast | 420 R I et 3990
UMS17| i Goar 1717465 420 WOTITZ| v Pinion Gearl1 7148F) | Aiinam | 5%
UMS182) S Prion Gear( 11 B Ptch | 420 WOVIEZ| i biion Gear(107 46P)

UMSISZ| $4del Prion Gear(1o1)1/48 Pich | 420 WO1192| vt inion Gear 197 469

UM3202) 2 Prion Gear20T B ich | 420 WO120Z| 4 biion Gear (20T 46P)

UM32| e Pinion Gear (201 /48 Phch) 420 WO122Y| Uoex Costing Prion Geor 021 439

UM323| el inion Gear(z31) 1146 Pt | 420 WOT25Z| i biion Gent 0T 468)

UM324| i inion Gear (24T /46 Pich) 420 WOT24Z| i biion Gent AT 468)

UM325| 3261 Pirion Gear511/48 Pitch | 420 WO125Z| i biion Gear (05T 46P)

Um502 ;mesvuvsypréﬁzsgn Mount(RB5) g_c,t%ad ofey| 420 V01426 A|bUfﬂ?ﬂU(YT31Xcg)ﬁgmyggfﬁﬁ/‘gjf{ggg&épﬁ) Iér?sfcl:ead of$s.| 473
UMS567 ;Eért%?sézgzgﬁ lg/l)ount (Type-Q) 473 WOM3GM ,}Ajlbur?1|7nu(ni)&)l(lgrn(gr%gni}r?;éﬁar{rggtcasl}épcs) 473
| Sour et SO HIn B8 B o) |Insceadiof®,] 420 VOLHAGH| i Col t e g [ Inscead offD.| 525
UMS68GM ggﬁérﬁ%#nge/linl}Bécz G/ﬁ?]Urr{tharl/'preC I@st&ead of%. 840 Wor4sGM Aldr|;1|najijol|53?37;(7xmn21r¢36ﬁ%ngr?1ég%gz)s) I@s’ﬁ:ead of@®. 525
UMS570 SH?)%e_rTDstIZ ((RRBBSS//Zz;:E)cCsS)) t&ead of.. 2415 WSA347 | Gk Plxstérg(%/Iil/ozlgsc/sz/gcs%@ﬁBér/ea\Sykﬁlz) ??siiﬁ*ﬁf@ 420
UM571| AUV =5=F (RBS/LyH /2pcs) @&ER 1050 Wsa0308 | 2 777399E ALY Qpes/t ) & Tyay) /) 420

Slipper Sheet (RB5/Red/2pcs) Instead of@ Blank Shock P|ston (2pcs/Big Bore Shock)

41



42

I 3viN—Y (2)

Big Bore Shock Spring(L/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)

K—v%, HA e TE AT | d R
Part Names Description | ({A) | FHk
weD10| Eomic it g V2P D ER . | 3150 | 210
GRS ﬁu/t(wgsé?gaﬁg/eg!\Jlry'l{oa(/SgeT/Blube//ji%g/cs)w @Stead}ﬁgf@ 420 1@ ﬁ)
R [ S
ORGO3X| e O Porof s 0%
ORGSR (s Qi Pt ok O o0
XGS002] i et ot 1260
XG5003 E|g/78(?re é%ﬁzspﬁ?]é(ss//]Go'lg/rCIerL#\//ZZ%ccss)) 1260
XGS004 E\g/ 7BoTre Sﬁgzliépn/r?gg//%%e)d}/léleﬁ|fml;)|-|arrd//22%ccss)) 1260
KGS00S| ikt Shck el P 1260
XGS006 E|g) 7BoTre Sﬁécﬁépnngg%)%r/]g/ex/sﬁpé\r Itla/rgiyfps))cs) 1260
XGSO11 ElglaBg\reé?\?cleSpﬁl?]gL/LEP{rwgo%pCS 1200
KGSO12| it b e 1260
XGS013 E|g/ 7BoTre S/ﬁéiéjspr/\?\g((LL//]Go;d}/réleT(ilfJ}rrlwAggccss)) 1200
¥GSOLS| e Sk Srnal el 1260
XGS016| &8 TRy 8 (Ul i -1+ fapcs) 1260

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Spiral Silicone Tube (Red)

Cord protection tube

I\—Y % | nE K EAT | A%

Part Names Description (FA) | F8
Ws029) o et aehsow 20| 210
W5202Y E;g{r_\]lb\l(hzggP(%V?Ivgg/le\ll%lg/}fg‘?ﬁ)elIow/2pcs) 630 (ﬁf@
oo BEELZ 38 8 Y| e
oo 2 S ks || o
1701KP %Lﬁjlgésl;gn\tygaiam()FPt)u(\l\//l)? 1%@(:7; ) 263
701KY | Foroscont Stray (FYIM) | Tapee. 263
o e e | BEAT |
1702KP %Lﬁ;gésl\ceﬁn\tysjt:ai)u(FF%E/L? 12215520) 336
ool B B [ | e
1705 | ior Artenna (Wiito Cap) | 6ot 525
1796 | o omemerk )| 665 525
1707 | Gar s ot veon o) | G966~ 525
17965L| i Siicone Tabe (Biue) | Gopoesiontne | 735
1796R ANAZI2)AVFa1=T (by R) | U-FsRERF1—T 735

g /r ‘\7 TI R E % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y%
Part Names
1100 % - U7 IMPACT(/IM2A)

RE

Description

(A

EP Buggy 2WD Front M3 LP 4-Rib(8175-02)

AKATI07S 1:10 BUGGY IMPACT REAR (SOFT) e
ST oy NPAG FEAR S8 S0P 1260
AKA13108S }qg/BUeGYRE;Bé\BF%%t2IEA/\)R (SOFT) 1200
praton g/BUGGY SEEBB&R#REA‘FJJ(S/EJ]P%R SOFT) 120
SIS 11051501 VECTOR AR 50FT =
SIS 11010 VETOR R 59 =
A 10 ESAR D FRONT 507 R
PO s e RO 18801 1%
A 10y VECT0R 20 PO S0P 1
A8 101Gy EKTOR 2D FRONT 89 nes
AKA33012 m%’uéey?}ié&SéénEﬂ’fmsomzpcs) %
SO | T L ED L BT %
B122018) £ 1 o S0 =
6122008) £ o P o0
612208 | gy ool e -
612205 | o draatmomDronom o i
oot el 1T - 2WDIHB LPARbEI7S-0) 1365

*FE
FHA

IN—V%
Part Names
EPI'#" - 2WD 7070 M3 Scrubs 2.2'(8212-02)

RE

Description

(A

Bow-Tie 2.2" M4 (Super Soft) Rear Tires(8218-03)

612213M3) serunsa 22WDMa(Sof)Of-RoadBuggyFront 1965
G o
A LR L L
612235M3 EBIZ)}\\IV#Tgi\/IA?ZBSWFDee;?]T%?e%:8602) 1975
612237M3 E:J)\\e Ehogy\g zg?léusgg(;ft;egf(ﬁ'zlgg(g?oﬁ02) o
612237W4 EE(QMyﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁéﬁ%&?ﬁ?@%osoz) 1680
612236M3 gi)t\)u#rbs Z'zMéfggf Ebéa(rg %33;06’3(3204.02) 1470
612238MC gmjrbs Uzizwgusgugbyulr%zsa(rgTzi(r)é:I;)C(8204-17) o7
612239M3 EEﬁ;;gimfﬂ)%aﬁ‘.iﬁfaz(gﬂgggfa)rTne(am.oz) 1578
612230M4 EﬁﬂéfrzQ%ﬁ?éuiii'?f{)éﬁf R%?r Tie(8210:9 1680
612240M3 gEtil\JrEszOuzlzl\rag(g;t?&fr%aiguégy?ezr%{821302) 1470
612240M4 guﬁ;ﬁrtfszog'zWSSS%%(J;&azdgu(gziﬁ]eaargﬁ)e(szwa03) 1470
612240MC gféﬁﬁsgfo‘é@%&éﬁﬁ&?ﬁéﬁéﬂg‘fyﬁlﬁ{%Q(sms.m 1578
vl & LB
6122414 Eqig\re iuzzweUZTZ“'\b/A\ﬁSSugelrjgorhTOFﬁuRZoi(;eBu(gz;yz H1e§r %;1)8215-03) 1470
612242113 Emi;,Uzr.szBa(?vsvjfi)egezzjrgf?r?s(szw-oz) 1470
— EPIV % - 7 M4 Bow-Tie (8218-03) 1575

KRR
FHAL




IN—V%
Part Names

AR
Description

INY T 1) —

k E
(BHA)

* |ORI10325 8@%}1\]@;;"‘#{\;@@2&0200 2625
 |oni0223| SRS Short Power 3500 3780
 omne27| GRIGN Short Pawer 4000 5040
* |ORIT0369 mgtz)mﬁhz%g(ég?n(lyawge;gs)mxVenom) 3180
* |ORI10870 Ez?cté\tazlyrzizmw%s(;ggiﬁ%ﬁi}ﬂkVenom) 4200
ORI oot 0051 ke o
ORI ot e i 1oz
OO oo 167 T e
 OR4E) el o 0 Tt o128
OR8] ot 0 it 75
* ORI 5 TS om0 o300
ORI s oSttt 1 s g 2040
 ORIAIS) Cln oS e 56 0 2040
 OR4155) ol S k0ES 0 e 6300
 |ORIAI02) Bl oot 10 Lo 14/ Ty Pg 3780
 (ORTH16S)  oi Lro70 tms g e

KHX
FHR

T2V LRAE—Z2—

IN—Y% AA K TE A |k Fx

Part Names Description (BHA) | FHH

« e o A B £

e o R o)
o s S g
S [t S g
N s e g
o TR
o P S
e o

*

*

*

*

*

*

BATTERY

IN—Y%

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR e TEf | deFax

Part Names

(BHA) |FHH

Description

T R i | 2
o] LS o |
o LS
o S
o] L KOS 1)
ovon| L B
S [
v LI
v B LB D
ove 1 B
ovs | ST LB S
o | IOCTA O 0

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y% AA K TE A | ik
Part Names Description (BHA) | FHEHN
1029 i

43




»*

*

ESC ELECTRIC SPEED CONTROLER * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Maintenance Stand Type Low (Red)

1=V | RE K TE A |k
Part Names Description (FHA)
ORI1444 gg;gr%ﬁ%n?n((grzgh@s) 473| 210
ORI41445 g;:;gr4\;\1/i:e5$5rgrr%((grz;/hblégs) 420/ (Bt:2)
ORI41445 52255‘9&#!ﬂ%%ﬁé’hﬁég 368
OR2022| e SKFE e 1365
OR0023) ot SKEE ey 1890
42025 ED' i AGDG 104 280 A 2 8400
ORUSY1S| Sl host- 420
ORI &l Sos- by 420
36207P| o el KYOSHO Origial ii%ﬁ%tjﬁaﬁﬁ;%%eggg 2940
E-4-, ECOREREIE
Measures Motor and ESC temp.
36228BK m{éﬁééteusggd %;ZROW (Black) 1680
36208R| PTIMIN 14T (1t ) 1680

44

IN—Y % | NE K A | Kk IXN—Y% | NAE K TE A | Kk

Part Names Description FHA) |FHH Part Names Description FHA) |FHH

ORGSIC2| Ve P B E50 604239 23100 210 | - |oRes2 Lo o gas. . |Gn o agse.| 31500 | 210

ORIBH0) Yot 155 s ESC DA 9 e R o e i e T P (218
e L AR e Mo e oy B B et e M = e
o L U T

ILO7 MWD ELECTRIC * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—%, | WA kM [k 15— % | WA kR [k

Part Names Description (FHA) | FEE Part Names Description (FHA) | FEE

e e e e R I e e e

e [ S 5 Tl e e I e B Sk 15750 (22
] Lbeaiogy [ rars| | oo | GBI s (SRR oo
ORI Jirige TnSycroner |l opasam | 24150 72301 | oot zane KODS Qo Grnger | St 11z | 18990
ORI0161 ch;r\\t;;e/l()g%ogf?%grcm(Mp vers.) ﬁ)l)oy\ﬂge%ggl\bli-Cd/Ni-Mhmceu 12600 72321 go?/;é; _Z\/oﬁg_%sél?ZSA 2888&%@2\?Eﬂezctvr%eﬁ(ﬂntpﬁ§t 14700

7’ 7 ’t’ﬁ_ I)—  ACCESSORY * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

R | RE K A | k%

Part Names Description (FiA) | FHHK
soseo /11 10" A S eavo] 210
s0aon 5,150 ks o 7140 g
ooi | 735 B
o9 | ot B L
oo | o2 B o
80465 /F\u\_F/zTTs/ BOX s S 1oonamm 158
80466 | piidaoxss e
80821 | 32K e Sae o] 1890
0822 | 505 et e So ottommmes|_ 3990
87613 | KVORHO Carting Bag S | aney bosortomm | 5250
87614 | KYOSHO Gartying Bag M |31 00w00asmm| 7350
87615 | KVOUHO Carrying Bag L | 5% 1s50xssvistmn| 5400
87616 | KVQUHO Carting fag S5 | aae ssoxssomatmm| 3675
87823 | KV ORI PROPG Bag | Snedonsatmiaomm|_ 3150




7- E 73 }b CH EMICAL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y%
Part Names

AES

Description

(FHA)

ORI i Ty |G ense L] 803
1879 | KX 7 A2g/opes 202 158
96154 | KV ORI poriat Alnady | FoEEm 735
96160 | £ el Shosil1.0) Pyt o, 2100
06177 | I o e one | A oy | 137

IN—Y% AR
Part Names Description (FHA)
96178 Eéﬁ?iigg$gffé1gﬁgngth/1Occ) gé)?ffo?inﬁﬁg%fgew 1260
96180 K/Iﬂgegli)rz Il’/r/e/cﬁsgr{l%l(ﬁerlt;czfcc) arZaltquje/IJbearﬁgg(;ﬁccc)) 3150
965068 g;fbgif? ngﬁ(;ssg )(159) é&ééﬁﬁlﬁf?éﬁid 945
96508 I:Ig {Joaw{]t/ ggg;e érae;sz Eﬁﬁjﬁrﬁ%jﬂ 840
96625 SPA 7YYy Ry b N7 UV IEROERERE 1050

SP Baring Liquid

Retrieves potentialty of Bearing

j- 4}b OI L % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

SIL0200

IN—Y%

Part Names

Y374 4)h #200 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #200 (40cc)

SI1L0250

YYAVA4)h #250 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #250 (40cc)

SIL0300

Y2441 #300 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #300 (40cc)

SIL0350

Y2744 #350 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #350 (40cc)

SIL0400

7 1V#41b #400 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #400 (40cc)

AES

Description

EZ2A:!
for shocks.
(40cc)

(HHA)

630

SIL0450

IN—Y%

Part Names

JYIAVA4)h #450 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #450 (40cc)

SIL0500

Y373 4)h #500 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #500 (40cc)

SIL0550

YY2V441h #550 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #550 (40cc)

SIL0600

Y2744 #600 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #600 (40cc)

SIL0650

272744 #650 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #650 (40cc)

AES

Description

5V I—H
for shocks.
(40cc)

(HHA)

630

EZ S 7' Y I‘ﬁ SCREW- NUT etc. * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

1-812605H

IN—Y4
Part Names
Tk AM2.6x5)(\yIA/10A)
Button Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs)

AES

Description

(Hd)
420

1-513006H

£ 4k AM3x6)(\yI2/10A)
Button Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)

315

& 47 A(M3x8)(\y7A/10A)

Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)

"S13008H) Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) R
e R T
FSI02) i Sram(Hx i 210pce) o
| (S eraanebpcs) 0
20| £ A oe) -
e 7 B
x| &7 "St;ré&v“ﬁﬁifégéﬁcs) 7
rsa2| BT A s o0
19205 | 611 S miaezaiopes) =
o {7 WOEN)
1-833006H {Iil7att éi(é\fazxgzt(;\e;y\/\/]/(xl{ilag/kl\/l)3x6/10pcs) 315
-533008H {Iilﬁt a(é\g?jxg)c(gvg(xr{ileg/jl\\/l)i?»x8l10pcs) %19
TSs010H] [ ﬁﬂi@i’ﬂé@‘i?ﬁé%mO/wpcs) -
TS| s ot Adpes) >
859 | ¢S o4 Opos) o
18590 | § s oM Opos) o
155908 | §11s ok Opes) -
59010 | §1 'S omMan] o/1bpos) -0
1-s53012| £7HE AM3x12/10A) 210

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)

IN—V% A
Part Names Description (FHA)
TyMM3x2.4/10A)
1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 210
TyHMM3x3.3) $407 (5A)
1-N3033N Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 210
1-N3033NA| FIHM3K33) HL (F/7 I-/5) 315
-B Nut(M3x3 3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)
1-N3033NA| TUMM3x3.3) HI7 (P /byk /5 A) 315
-R Nut(M3x3 3) Nylon (AIumlnlum/Red/Spcs)
1-N303aNA| TYMM3x3.3) H17 (T ~/5\) 315
-S Nut(M3x3.3)Nonn(AIuminium/SiIver/5pcs)
TyMM3x4.3) $407 (5A)
1-N3043N Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (5pcs) 210
1-N3043NA| 19PM3xd.3) H41 (FS/7 I-/5 ) 315
-B Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)
1-N3043NA| F7RM3¥d3) HD (PAsb /SA) 315
R Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs)
1-N3043NA| 17MM3x43) H07 (PN ~/SA) 315
-S Nut(M3x4.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)
1-N4045FNA TRMdx4.S)7705 HITIYT I-/4A) 315
B Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Blue/4pc)
1-NAO4SENA| FyNMAx4S)777 HIITI/T I JAA) 315
-G Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Gold/4pc)
1-NA04sFNA| Ty NMAx4S)777" HIITIAVIE J4A) 315
R Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Red/4pc)
1-NAOUSENA| TP MAx45)7755 HIITIAIN -/4A) 315
S Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(AlumifSilver/4p
TyMM4x4.5) 7575 (10A)
1-NAD45F | Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs) 210
1-N404sF | FINMAxAS) 7575 (-7 I-f8 ) 315
-B | Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/Blue/8pcs)
1-NA045F | FINMAx4S) 7575 (F-Ibt BA) 315
-R Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/ Red/8pcs)
FyMM4x5.6)7777" F4IV(5A)
10PN | \t(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 210
. 7974-(M2x6x0.4/10 A\)
1-W200604 Washer(M2x6x0.4/10pcs) 210
7y%-(M2.6x7x0.5/10 A\)
1W2B07051 50— (M2.6x7x0.5/10A) 210
799%-(M3x8x0.5/10 A)
1-W300305 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 210
1-E025 EY”9 (E2.5/10A) 158




	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 1
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 2
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 3
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 4
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 5
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 6
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 7
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 8
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_ 9
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_10
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_11
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_12
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_13
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_14
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_15
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_16
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_17
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_18
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_19
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_20
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_21
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_22
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_23
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_24
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_25
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_26
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_27
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_28
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_29
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_30
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_31
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_32
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_33
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_34
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_35
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_36
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_37
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_38
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_39
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_40
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_41
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_42
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_43
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_44
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_45
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_46
	30068-T01_ULTIMA_RB6_IM_47



